Regular Travel *

Dates

2013-10-07

2013-10-08 — 2013-10-17
2013-10-21 — 2013-10-23
2013-10-28

2013-11-09 — 2013-11-11
2013-11-21 — 2013-11-25
2013-11-28 — 2013-12-02

2013-12-05 — 2013-12-09

Senator Joseph Day

Purpose

Attend Parliamentary Session
Attend Parliamentary Session
Attend Parliamentary Session
Attend Parliamentary Session
Other Parliamentary Business
Attend Parliamentary Session
Attend Parliamentary Session
Attend Parliamentary Session

Total

Total
$594.45
$1,353.93
$1,261.80
$617.20
$1,522.85
$1,492.85
$2,554.19
$1,411.70

$10,808.97

* Regular travel for Senator: Travel between the senator’s province/territory of appointment and the

National Capital Region.

Regular Travel*

Start Date

End date

Purpose

Destination

Air Fare

Other Transportation

Meals

2013-10-07

2013-10-07

Attend Parliamentary Session
Ottawa

$446.35

$73.70

$74.40



Regular Travel*

Start Date

End date

Purpose

Destination

Air Fare

Other Transportation

Meals

Regular Travel*

Start Date

End date

Purpose

Destination

Air Fare

Other Transportation

Meals

Regular Travel*

Start Date

2013-10-08

2013-10-17

Attend Parliamentary Session
Saint John, New Brunswick
$1,060.08

$40.70

$253.15

2013-10-21

2013-10-23

Attend Parliamentary Session
Ottawa - St. John (NB) - Ottawa
$892.70

$114.40

$254.70

2013-10-28



Regular Travel*

End date 2013-10-28

Purpose Attend Parliamentary Session
Destination St. John, NB - Ottawa

Air Fare $446.35

Other Transportation $80.70

Meals $90.15

Regular Travel*

Start Date 2013-11-09

End date 2013-11-11

Purpose Other Parliamentary Business
Destination Ottawa - St. John, N.B. - Ottawa
Air Fare $892.70

Other Transportation $142.40

Meals $487.75

Regular Travel*

Start Date 2013-11-21



Regular Travel*

End date

Purpose

Destination

Air Fare

Other Transportation

Meals

Regular Travel*

Start Date

End date

Purpose

Destination

Air Fare

Other Transportation

Meals

Regular Travel*

Start Date

2013-11-25

Attend Parliamentary Session
Ottawa - Saint John, N.B. - Ottawa
$892.70

$149.40

$450.75

2013-11-28

2013-12-02

Attend Parliamentary Session
Ottawa - St. John, N.B. - Ottawa
$2,042.19

$151.40

$360.60

2013-12-05



Regular Travel*

End date 2013-12-09

Purpose Attend Parliamentary Session
Destination Ottawa - St. John, NB - Ottawa
Air Fare $892.70

Other Transportation $158.40

Meals $360.60



