

Senator Joseph Day

Regular Travel *

Dates	Purpose	Total
2013-10-07	Attend Parliamentary Session	\$594.45
2013-10-08 — 2013-10-17	Attend Parliamentary Session	\$1,353.93
2013-10-21 — 2013-10-23	Attend Parliamentary Session	\$1,261.80
2013-10-28	Attend Parliamentary Session	\$617.20
2013-11-09 — 2013-11-11	Other Parliamentary Business	\$1,522.85
2013-11-21 — 2013-11-25	Attend Parliamentary Session	\$1,492.85
2013-11-28 — 2013-12-02	Attend Parliamentary Session	\$2,554.19
2013-12-05 — 2013-12-09	Attend Parliamentary Session	\$1,411.70
Total		\$10,808.97

* Regular travel for Senator: Travel between the senator's province/territory of appointment and the National Capital Region.

Regular Travel*

Start Date	2013-10-07
End date	2013-10-07
Purpose	Attend Parliamentary Session
Destination	Ottawa
Air Fare	\$446.35
Other Transportation	\$73.70
Meals	\$74.40

Regular Travel*

Start Date	2013-10-08
End date	2013-10-17
Purpose	Attend Parliamentary Session
Destination	Saint John, New Brunswick
Air Fare	\$1,060.08
Other Transportation	\$40.70
Meals	\$253.15

Regular Travel*

Start Date	2013-10-21
End date	2013-10-23
Purpose	Attend Parliamentary Session
Destination	Ottawa - St. John (NB) - Ottawa
Air Fare	\$892.70
Other Transportation	\$114.40
Meals	\$254.70

Regular Travel*

Start Date	2013-10-28
-------------------	------------

Regular Travel*	
End date	2013-10-28
Purpose	Attend Parliamentary Session
Destination	St. John, NB - Ottawa
Air Fare	\$446.35
Other Transportation	\$80.70
Meals	\$90.15

Regular Travel*	
Start Date	2013-11-09
End date	2013-11-11
Purpose	Other Parliamentary Business
Destination	Ottawa - St. John, N.B. - Ottawa
Air Fare	\$892.70
Other Transportation	\$142.40
Meals	\$487.75

Regular Travel*	
Start Date	2013-11-21

Regular Travel*	
End date	2013-11-25
Purpose	Attend Parliamentary Session
Destination	Ottawa - Saint John, N.B. - Ottawa
Air Fare	\$892.70
Other Transportation	\$149.40
Meals	\$450.75

Regular Travel*	
Start Date	2013-11-28
End date	2013-12-02
Purpose	Attend Parliamentary Session
Destination	Ottawa - St. John, N.B. - Ottawa
Air Fare	\$2,042.19
Other Transportation	\$151.40
Meals	\$360.60

Regular Travel*	
Start Date	2013-12-05

Regular Travel*

End date	2013-12-09
Purpose	Attend Parliamentary Session
Destination	Ottawa - St. John, NB - Ottawa
Air Fare	\$892.70
Other Transportation	\$158.40
Meals	\$360.60